
Side Orders Phần thêm

Rare steak
Brisket
Tripe
Meatballs (contains beef)
Chicken breast
Phở broth
(in a 32oz container)

Rice noodle
Fish ball
Rib (phở) (1pc) $7.00

Tofu
Egg noodle
Egg quiche 
(contains pork)
Vinegared onion 1.25

Bean sprouts/ 
lemon/basil
(one portion set) 

1.50

White rice 2.50

Broccoli 4.65

Shrimp (5) 7.65

Grilled  
chicken thigh 

(1) 5.95 
(2) 11.95

Grilled pork 
chop (1) 

6.95

Grilled pork 12.95

Grilled beef 15.00

Grilled beef  
tenderloin

22.00

Green leaf & 
mint veggie plate 

3.95

All sides $4.95 unless otherwise stated.

12   Rare steak & brisket phở

20   Rib & rare steak phở

Ribs may contain 
bone fragments.

7   5Appetizer combo

2   Egg rolls

1E   Golden rocket shrimp rolls (8)

5   Grilled chicken thighs

69   Stir-fried beef tenderloin salad

8   Garlic Butter fried chicken

1D Duo appetizer (spring rolls & egg rolls)

Appetizers Lót dạ

Lettuce Wraps Rau cuộn
Served with leafy greens, shredded carrots, and our house blend fish sauce.

Salads Xà lách
Your favorite protein with lettuce, bean sprouts, cucumbers, shredded carrots, cilantro, freshly roasted 
peanuts, and our house-made fish sauce vinaigrette.

60A Stir-fried lemongrass chili  
chicken (dark meat) Gà đùi xào sả ớt

$17.95

60B Mixed green salad Xà lách không 14.75

61 Grilled chicken (dark meat)  
Gà đùi nướng 

16.95

61A Grilled lemongrass  
chicken (dark meat) Gà đùi sả nướng

16.95

62 Grilled pork Heo nướng 17.95

63 Grilled beef Bò nướng 19.95

64 Grilled shrimp
Tôm nướng

19.25

66 Stir-fried tofu Đậu hũ chiên 16.75

66A Stir-fried lemongrass  
chili tofu Đậu hũ sả ớt

17.95

69 Stir-fried beef  
tenderloin Bò lúc lắc

24.95

69A Stir-fried garlic chicken 
(chicken breast) Gà ức xào đặc biệt 

17.95

1A Spring rolls (choice of shrimp with pork, shrimp only, or fried tofu) (2)
Gỏi cuốn (2)

$10.95

1D Duo appetizer (2 spring rolls & 3 egg rolls)
Gỏi cuốn (2) và chả giò (3)

16.75

1E Golden rocket shrimp rolls (w/shrimp and seasoned pork) (6 or 8)
Tôm hỏa tĩên (6 hoặc 8)

16.95 / 21.95

2 Egg rolls (4 or 6) 
Chả giò (4 hoặc 6)

$11.75 / 16.50 

4 House special platter (egg rolls, spring roll [shrimp and pork], 
vermicelli noodles & grilled pork)
Lót dạ xà lách cuộn chả giò, heo nướng, gỏi cuốn

18.50

5 Grilled chicken thighs (2)
Gà nướng (2 miếng)

13.25 

6 Trio appetizer (egg rolls, grilled chicken,  
& choice of grilled beef or pork) 
Rau cuộn ba cô (chả giò, gà nướng, và bò hoặc heo nướng)

17.95

7 5Appetizer combo (egg rolls, fried tofu, julienne pork,  
egg quiche, lemongrass chicken) 
5Loại lót dạ combo (chả giò, đậu hũ chiên, bì, chả, gà sả)

21.95

8 Garlic butter fried chicken (dark meat) (2)
Gà đùi chiên xào bơ tỏi (2 miếng)

14.25 

F A V O R I T E V E G E T A R I A N

4 House special platter (egg rolls,  
 spring roll, & pork)

NOTE: Egg quiche and egg rolls contain pork

Rice Noodle Soup Phở
Việt Nam’s national dish and our namesake specialty— 
a comforting noodle soup made of beef bone broth simmered 
overnight with warm spices, served with thin flat rice noodles 
and your favorite cuts of beef or proteins. Topped with green and 
white onions, and served with a side of bean sprouts, thai basil, 
cilantro, jalapen~o, and citrus. NOTE: Meatball contains beef. 
Ribs may contain bone fragments. 
Takeout available in large size only.

Regular $16.85 Large 18.95

10 Rare steak
Phở tái

11 Brisket
Phở nạm

12 Rare steak & brisket
Phở tái nạm

13M Rare steak & meatball 
Phở tái bò viên

14M Brisket & meatball
Phở nạm bò viên

15 Rare steak & tripe
Phở tái sách

16 Brisket & tripe
Phở nạm sách

17M Rare steak, brisket, & meatball
Phở tái nạm bò viên

18 Rare steak, brisket, & tripe
Phở tái nạm sách

19 Rib phở (2)  
Phở sườn (2 miếng)

 Large 19.95

20 Rib & rare steak phở  
Phở sườn và tái

Large 18.95

21 Special combo (rare steak, brisket, 
meatball, & tripe)
Phở đặc biệt (tái nạm bò viên sách)

22 Meatball
Phở bò viên

23 Chicken breast (in beef broth)
Phở gà ức

24 Shrimp (in beef broth)
Phở tôm

26 No meat  
(w/beef broth)
Bánh và súp bò

15.00 / 16.00

27 Grilled chicken thigh 
or pork (in beef broth)
Phở gà hoặc heo nướng

17.50 / 19.50

27A Grilled beef
Phở bò nướng

18.95 / 19.95

28 Steamed or fried tofu with veggies 
(in beef broth)
Phở đậu hũ rau cải (súp bò)

28A Steamed or fried tofu with veggies 
(in vegetarian broth)
Phở đậu hũ rau cải (súp chay)

24   Shrimp phở

36 Julienne pork, egg quiche, &  
 grilled pork chop w/rice X6   Tofu stir-fry w/rice

41   Stir-fried garlic beef tenderloin w/garlic butter rice

Rice Dishes Cơm đĩa
Your choice of white rice or garlic butter rice, served 
with marinated grilled proteins. All rice dishes come 
with cucumber, and tomatoes, along with a side of 
our house blend fish sauce. NOTE: Egg quiche and egg 
rolls contain pork

Add two fried eggs + $3.50

30 Grilled beef
Cơm bò nướng

$19.45

31 Grilled pork
Cơm heo nướng

17.95

32 Grilled pork chop
Cơm sườn nướng

17.95

33 Julienne pork & egg quiche 
Cơm bì chả

17.95

34 Julienne pork, egg quiche, & 
grilled beef
Cơm bì chả bò nướng

19.95

35 Julienne pork, egg quiche,  
& grilled pork
Cơm bì chả heo nướng

18.95

35A Grilled (beef, chicken, or 
pork) with egg rolls (2)
Cơm (bò, gà, hoặc heo nướng)  
chả giò (2)

19.95

36 Julienne pork, egg quiche, 
& grilled pork chop
Cơm bì chả sườn nướng

19.50

37 Grilled chicken thigh over  
garlic butter rice
Cơm vàng gà nướng

15.95

37A Grilled lemongrass chicken  
thigh over garlic butter rice
Cơm vàng gà sả nướng

16.95

38 Julienne pork, egg quiche 
(contains pork), &  
egg rolls (contains pork) (2)
Cơm bì chả và chả giò (2)

18.45

39 Julienne pork, egg quiche 
(contains pork), chicken, & 
egg rolls (contains pork) (2)
Cơm bì chả gà nướng chả giò (2)

20.95

40A Stir-fried tofu with  
mixed veggies
Cơm xào đậu hũ chiên

17.95

41 Stir-fried garlic  
beef tenderloin
Cơm vàng bò lúc lắc

24.95

42 Stir-fried lemongrass  
chili chicken thigh
Cơm gà đùi xào sả ớt

18.45

42A Stir-fried garlic butter  
chicken breast
Cơm gà ức xào bơ tỏi

18.95

43 Stir-fried garlic butter  
chicken thigh
Cơm gà đùi xào đặc biệt

17.95

44A Stir-fried garlic shrimp
Cơm tôm xào tỏi

18.95

44B Garlic butter fried chicken
Gà chiên xào bơ tỏi

16.95

CC1 Chicken fried rice
Cơm chiên gà

18.45

CC2 Shrimp fried rice
Cơm chiên tôm

19.95

CC3 Combo fried rice  
(pork sausage, shrimp, & chicken)
Cơm chiên dương châu

19.95

F A V O R I T E V E G E T A R I A N
44B   Garlic butter fried chicken  

         w/garlic butter rice

37   Grilled chicken thigh over garlic butter rice

Vermicelli Bún
Thin light rice noodle served over a bed of lettuce and topped with sliced carrots and cucumbers, 
bean sprouts, cilantro, and roasted peanuts. All vermicelli dishes come with a side of our house 
blend fish sauce. NOTE: Egg rolls contain pork

50 Grilled beef
Bún bò nướng

$19.45

50A Lemongrass beef
Bún bò xào sả

19.95

51 Grilled chicken
Bún gà nướng

15.95

51A Grilled lemongrass chicken
Bún gà sả nướng

16.95

52 Grilled pork
Bún heo nướng

17.95

53 Grilled shrimp & beef
Bún tôm bò nướng

19.95

54 Grilled shrimp & chicken
Bún tôm gà nướng

17.95

55 Grilled shrimp & pork 
Bún tôm heo nướng

17.95

56 Egg rolls (4)
Bún chả giò (4)

16.95

57 Grilled shrimp, (choice of 
pork, beef, or chicken) &  
egg rolls (2)
Bún chả giò (2) tôm (heo, bò, hoặc 
gà) nướng

20.95

57A Grilled pork, julienne pork, 
& eggrolls
Bún bì chả giò heo nướng

20.95

57B Julienne pork & egg rolls  
Bún bì chả giò

18.45

58 Grilled (pork, beef, or 
chicken) & egg rolls 
Bún chả giò và heo, bò, hoặc gà 
nướng

19.95

59 Grilled shrimp 
Bún tôm

18.95

65 Stir-fried tofu 
Bún đậu hũ chiên

15.95

67 Stir-fried garlic  
beef tenderloin 
Bún bò lúc lắc

24.95

67A Stir-fried garlic butter 
chicken breast
Bún gà ức xào bơ tỏi

18.95

67B Stir-fried garlic butter 
chicken thigh
Bún gà đùi xào bơ tỏi

17.95

68 Stir-fried lemongrass  
chili chicken thigh
Bún gà đùi xào sả ớt

18.45

68A Stir-fried lemongrass  
chili tofu
Bún đậu hũ sả ớt

17.95

51   Grilled chicken

Stir-Fry Món xào
Your choice of protein, stir-fried with mixed vegetables in an oyster-soy sauce. 

X7 Chicken, beef, shrimp, 
& fish ball
Mì xào giòn/mềm thập cẩm

$19.95

X8 Chicken breast
Mì xào giòn/mềm gà

19.95

X9 Mixed veggies
Mì xào giòn/mềm rau cải

17.95

X10 Beef tenderloin
Mì xào giòn/mềm bò lúc lắc

25.95

X11 Shrimp
Mì xào giòn/mềm tôm

19.75

X12 Fried tofu
Mì xào giòn/mềm đậu hũ

17.95

Chow Mein Mì xào
Choice of soft or crispy (+ $1) chow mein.

Rice Cơm xào
Choice of white rice or garlic butter rice.

X1 Chicken, beef, shrimp, 
& fish ball
Cơm xào thập cẩm

$19.95

X2 Chicken breast
Cơm xào gà ức

18.95

X3 Mixed veggies
Cơm xào rau cải

16.95

X4 Beef tenderloin
Cơm xào bò lúc lắc

24.95

X5 Shrimp
Cơm xào tôm

18.95

X6 Fried tofu
Cơm xào đậu hũ

17.95

57   Grilled shrimp, pork, 
       & egg rolls 

X10  Beef tenderloin stir-fry   
         w/crispy chow mein


